Утвърждавам: ........................
(директор)
График

           за провеждане на контролните и класни работи през първи срок на учебната 2020/2021 година 

	Учебни предмети

 Клас /паралелка
	клас
	Български език и литература
	I ЧЕ


	II  ЧЕ


	Матема
тика
	Инф.техн.
	История
 и цивили
зация
	Геогра
фия
 и иконо
мика
	Химия

И ООС
	Биоло
гия и 
ЗО
	Физика
 и астроно
мия
	
	
	
	

	Контролни работи 
	VІІІ
	26.10.2020
	
	
	13.11.2020
	08.12.2020
	23.09.2020
	30.09.2020
	
	22.10.2020
10.12.2020

14.01.2020
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ІХ
	04.11.2020
	
	
	22.01.2021
	07.12.2020
	24.09.2020
	25.09.2020
	
	02.12.2020
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ІХ
	04.11.2020
	
	
	19.01.2021
	07.12.2020
	28.09.2020
	30.09.2020
	
	07.12.2020
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Х
	17.11.2020
	
	
	17.11.2020
	11.12.2020
	21.09.2020
	21.09.2020
	
	26.10.2020
04.12.2020

25.01.2021
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ХІ
	13.11.2020
	
	
	03.12.2020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ХІІ
	20.11.2020
	
	
	25.11.2020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Класни

работи
	VІІІ
	30.11.2020
	13.01.2021
	
	14.01.2021
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ІХ
	09.12.2020
	14.01.2021
	
	11.12.2020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ІХ
	09.12.2020
	14.01.2021
	
	08.12.2020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Х
	08.12.2020
	13.01.2021
	
	19.01.2021
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ХІ
	11.12.2020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ХІІ
	27.11.2020
	
	
	20.01.2021
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


